
Ⅰ資産総額

　　内 基本財産
運用財産
収益事業用財産

Ⅱ負債総額

Ⅲ正味財産

資産額

１　基本財産
土地
建物
図書
教具・校具・備品
その他

２　運用財産
現金預金
その他

３　収益事業用財産

資産総額

負債額

１　固定負債
長期借入金
その他

２　流動負債
短期借入金
その他

負債総額

正味財産（資産総額－負債総額） 6,180,722,319円

5,819,390,668円

令和５年度財産目録

827,073,312円
0円

12,000,112,987円

11,173,039,675円

6,180,722,319円

区　分 金　額

1,803,981,158円
4,078,175,375円

17,661.51㎡
21,653.86㎡

1,621,614,427円

1,278,138,000円
1,847,778,241円

5,819,390,668円

159,421冊
9,689点 1,471,125,602円

683,807,560円

1,071,860,000円

3,135,949,980円

555,311,082円
271,762,230円

0円

12,000,112,987円


